

TO 4 POHADDI TO POHADDI MADHYA

TOLA

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

BRICK-NDB-BRRP-86

BENIPUR

DIVISION

GHANSHYAMPUR

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

सुमन कुमार झा

M.B.No-1207

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी
पुस्तक में कुल - 100 एकड़ (एकड़) है जोस को
सहायक अभियंता उपेन्द्र कुमार शर्मा ग्रामीण
कार्य विभाग कार्य अवर प्रमंडल
धनश्यामपुर नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है

उपेन्द्र

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल बेनीपुर (दरभंगा)
उपेन्द्र
30/7/2020

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

BENIPUR DIVISION

JIHANSHYAMPUR SUB-DIVISION

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य
प्रमंडल, बेनीपुर (दरभंगा)

Measurement Book

No. 1207

Name of Officer उपेन्द्र कुमार शर्मा

सहायक अभियंता - धनश्यामपुर

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Name of work:-</u> Construction of Road from					
					Toy Aohaddi to Bohaddi
					Madhya to la.
<u>Agency:-</u> Sri Suman Kumar Jha.					
<u>Agreement No:-</u> 42/SB/2020-21 MMH 84-NDB-					
					BRPP-36 Benipur.
<u>Agreement Rate:-</u> 1.26 Rs per B.O.D.					
<u>D.O.S:-</u> 30-07-2020					
<u>D.O.C:-</u> 29-07-2021					
<u>Date of entry:-</u>					
					<u>Abstract of work</u>
(1/1)	pro-	fixing of ditch			
	pillars	-	-	-	es
1.839 Km	Qty in dep	(5)	TMB		
	CB	4063.120/Km	Rs	7472 =	
(2/2)	pro-clearing & grubbing				
	the Road	and	-	-	es
1.103 Hect	Qty in dep	(6)	TMB		
	CB	5133.76/Hect	Rs	56401 =	
(2/3)	pro-excitation for				
	Road work	in	and	with	
	Hydraulic excavators.				
96.90 m ³	Qty in dep	(6)	TMB		
	CB	74.16/m ³	Rs	7186 =	
(4/4)	pro-construction of				
	(Lead up to 1000.0m)				
261.266 m ³	Qty in dep	(6)	TMB		
	CB	174.94/m ³	Rs	45706 =	
Continuation					
					Rs 116765 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.R.		1167652=
(5/5) pro-Construction of					
embankment -- el.					
(lead upto 100.00)					
1045.062m ³	Qty (6) TMB				
	Rs 139.85/m ³				146152=
(6/7) pro-Construction of					
G.S.B with road grade					
Material -- -- el.					
1000.59m ³	Qty (6) TMB				
198.744m ³	Qty (9) TMB				
1199.334m ³	Rs 2991.90/m ³				3588287=
(7/8) pro-Laying & spreading &					
compacting W.B.M.					
G.S.II -- -- -- el.					
439.876m ³	Qty (10) TMB				
	Rs 3776.08/m ³				1661007=
(8/15) pro-Laying & spreading of					
M.S. 54 Sijam board.					
2.01m ³	Qty (6) TMB				
	Rs 9434.72/each				18869=
					Rs 5531080=
Add 12% G.S.T (+)					Rs 663730=
Add 1% L.I.C (+)					Rs 55311=
					Rs 6250121=
Less 1.26% per Agre (-)					Rs 78702=
					Rs 6171369=
Less provision 11% (-)					Rs 3664638=
					Rs 2506731=

Continuation

C-0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Scanned by CamScanner